

Find an Installer Terms and Conditions

For consumers

Mr Wet Walls "Find an Installer" is an online directory of tradespeople who have submitted details to promote Wet Wall installation services.

Mr Wet Wall "Find an Installer" is intended to make life easier for people trying to find local experienced installers of Mr Wet Walls products.

Whilst checks are undertaken to ensure listings are legitimate, a listing is not a recommendation and we cannot be held responsible for any work carried out or goods supplied nor do we control or are held responsible for prices of such services, products and goods, availability, competency, suitability of tradespeople, companies and suppliers listed.

Data is submitted direct by the installers and as a result we cannot guarantee its accuracy.

For installers

The Mr Wet Wall 'Find an Installer' is a directory service open to bathroom fitting professionals based in and operating within Australia.

Registering with the Mr Wet Wall 'Find an Installer' directory service is free of charge.

The Mr Wet Wall 'Find an Installer' service is owned and managed exclusively by Mr Wet Wall Pty Ltd.

The Mr Wet Wall 'Find an Installer' directory operates online and will display all data submitted by you to assist individuals in finding and selecting an installer to assist them in the private/domestic installation of Mr Wet Wall products. All information supplied to Mr Wet Wall will be publicly displayed and accessible online.

Mr Wet Wall Pty Ltd reserves the right to refuse or cancel any listing on the Mr Wet Wall 'Find an Installer' directory service at any time.

Mr Wet Wall Pty Ltd retains the right to dissolve the Mr Wet Wall 'Find an Installer' directory service at its discretion.

Any disputes, resolutions and outcomes relating to the Mr Wet Wall 'Find an Installer' directory service determined by Mr Wet Wall Pty Ltd will be deemed final.

Requests for removal of listings can be made at any time and for any reason. Please note, 14 days notification is required by Mr Wet Wall Pty Ltd in order to update entries and remove online profiles and information.

By registering on the Mr Wet Wall 'Find an Installer' directory service you are accepting that it is your responsibility to update us of any changes to that information by emailing info@mrwetwall.com

By registering on the Mr Wet Wall 'Find an Installer' directory service you are agreeing to receive promotional updates by email and text from Mr Wet Wall Pty Ltd. Whilst data supplied will be publicly displayed Mr Wet Wall Pty Ltd will not promote data to share with third parties for commercial reasons